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State of Washington 

Authorized Nimble Storage Resellers / Partners – As of 11/21/16 
 
CDW Government LLC 
Contact:  Rodger White 
Phone:  312/705-1878 
Email:  rodgwhi@cdwg.com 
 
 
CVE Technologies Group Inc. 
Contact:  Brenda Noble 
Phone:  503/431-6680 
Email:  Brenda.noble@cvetech.com 
 
 
Datec, Inc. 
Contact:  Cliff McElroy 
Phone:  206/575-1470 
Email:  cliff.mcelroy@datecinc.net 
 
 
IVOXY Consulting, LLC 
Contact:  Eric Watson 
Phone:  206/276-4943 
Email:  Eric@ivoxy.com 
Contact:  Lori Ireton 
Phone:  425/292-9852 
Email:  lori@ivoxy.com 

 
Presidio Networked Solutions 
Contact:  Candace Davis 
Phone:  360/553-4015 
Email:  cdavis@presidio.com 
 
 
Right! Systems 
Contact:  Sean Padget 
Phone:  360/528-8604 
Email:  SPadget@rightsys.com 
 
 
SHI International Corp 
Contact:  Andrea Keno 
Phone: 800/870-6079 
Email:  teamwashington@shi.com 
 
 
Structured 
Contact:  Tim Carver 
Phone:  503/816-7735 
Email:  tcarver@structured.com
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